OT BIB Tracker Lynmouth Simons Bath Tarr Steps West Anstey  Knowstone Cro Drewe Arms Warren House Inn New Bridge Ivybridge Train Station Wembury Car Park ‘Wembury Home Farm

1 1401 20/09/2018 10:31:10 20/09/2018 12:37:41 29/09/2018 14:4: 29/09/2018 15:3¢ 20/09/2018 16:5+ 30/09/2018 00:2: 30109/2018 05:12:59 30/09/2018 08:33:25  30/09/2018 13:38:20
7 1411 29/00/2018 10:31:10 29/09/2018 13:06:31 20/09/2018 15:3 20/09/2018 16:3 20/09/2018 17:5¢ 30/09/2018 04:2¢ 300912018 09:00:26 30/00/2018 13:07:16  30/09/2018 21:05:28

10 1414 29/09/2018 10:31:10 29/09/2018 12:43:56 20/09/2018 14:4¢ 20/00/2018 15:4! 29/09/2018 16:5¢ 30/09/2018 01:4¢ 3010912018 06:20:21 30/09/2018 10:21:12  30/09/2018 17:06:01 | ETGEOIESUOEIMNEOREoIEaEoEs
1 1422 20/08/2018 11:17:00 29/09/2018 13:51:34 29/09/2018 16:3¢ 20/09/2018 17:5: 29/09/2018 19:2 30/09/2018 02:3t

12 1459 29/00/2018 11:17:00 29/09/2018 14:25:36

15 1434 29/00/2018 10:31:10 29/09/2018 12:42:58 20/09/2018 14:4: 20/09/2018 15:3( 29/09/2018 16:5¢ 30/09/2018 00:3: 30109/2018 05:13:04 30/09/2018 08:33:30  30/09/2018 13:38:56

16 1415 20/09/2018 11:17:00 20/09/2018 14:01:52 29/09/2018 16:4¢ 20/09/2018 17:5: 29/09/2018 19:2¢ 30/09/2018 08:0:

17 1416 29/00/2018 11:17:00 29/09/2018 14:02:01 20/09/2018 16:4¢ 20/09/2018 17:5: 20/9/18 19:25:27 30/09/2018 0B:0:

18 1423 29/00/2018 11:17:00 29/09/2018 13:51:32 20/09/2018 16:2( 29/09/2018 17:3; 29/09/2018 19:0: 30/09/2018 0B:0:

20 1425 29/09/2018 10:31:10 20/09/2018 12:43:51 20/09/2018 14:3( 20/08/2018 15:3( 20/09/2018 16:5: 30/09/2018 00:3( 30100/2018 03:50:43 30/09/2018 07:26:08  30/09/2018 06:35:17 | EEGIEOIBRCHEECIINSOETIaaass
56 1431 29/00/2018 10:31:10 301918 09:21;12 30109/2018 12:07:14 30/09/2018 15:05:14  30/09/2018 19:17:46

57 1438 29/00/2018 10:31:10

58 1461 20/09/2018 10:31:10 30/09/2018 09:2° 30/9/18 1233111 30/09/2018 15:39:40  30/09/2018 21:08:36

59 1445 29/00/2018 10:31:10 3019/18 09:21:04 301918 11:23:44 30109/2018 13:24:52  30/09/2018 16:46:45

60 1446 29/00/2018 10:31:10 30/09/2018 08:2° 30/9/18 11:42:06 30109/2018 13:59:42  30/09/2018 19:10:07

61 1442 2010912018 10:31:10 | ICONGHGHONE] 30100/2018 09:2° 30/9/18 12:10:14 30/09/2018 15:35:27  30/09/2018 20:52:24

62 1458 29/00/2018 10:31:10

63 1447 29/00/2018 10:31:10 30/09/2018 08:2° 30109/2018 12:31:46 30/08/2018 15:40:14  30/00/2018 21:07:47

70 1448 30109/2018 11:25:13 30/09/2018 13:16:49  30/09/2018 16:01:23

72 1450 29/09/2018 10:31:10 [ DICONGHBMONN 3010912018 01:5¢ 30/09/2018 06:19:35 30/09/2018 102042 30/09/2018 17:05:54 | EDGIEOIBIESSONINSOEOTERas
73 1418 30109/2018 11:27:26 30/08/2018 13:15:07  30/09/2018 16:26:35

74 1441 30109/2018 11:24:33 30/09/2018 13:31:40  30/09/2018 16:52:08

75 1403 30100/2018 11:24:33 30/09/2018 13:24:13  30/00/2018 16:40:56

76 1451 30109/2018 11:28:19 30/08/2018 13:40:21  30/09/2018 17:34:05

” 1412 30100/2018 11:24:17 30/09/2018 13:32:56  30/09/2018 16:45:02

78 1413 300912018 11:24:50 30/00/201813:30:28  30/09/2018 16:50:55

79 1421 30109/2018 11:29:33 30/08/2018 13:48:44  30/00/2018 17:34:01

80 1462 30100/2018 11:24:44 30/09/2018 13:51:19  30/09/2018 17:45:48

81 1464 30109/2018 11:42:51 30/09/2018 13:56:59  30/00/2018 17:34:05

82 1466 30109/2018 11:28:31 30/08/2018 13:15:07  30/09/2018 16:04:09

84 1468 30100/2018 11:27:34 30/09/2018 14:03:07  30/09/2018 14:39:46

85 1469 30109/2018 12:17:25 30/09/2018 15:13:25  30/00/2018 19:43:28

86 1473 30109/2018 11:27:40 30/08/2018 13:15:22  30/09/2018 15:58:22

87 1439 30109/2018 11:28:10 30/09/2018 14:00:45  30/09/2018 16:52:47

%0 1405 29/00/2018 10:31:10 29/09/2018 12:37:57 20/09/2018 14:3( 20/09/2018 15:2( 20/09/2018 17:0" 30/09/2018 00:2¢ 30/09/2018 05:13:00 30/09/2018 08:33:27  30/09/2018 13:38:49

91 1457 29/00/2018 11:17:00 29/09/2018 13:51:02 20/09/2018 16:2" 29/09/2018 17:3; 20/09/2018 19:0: 30/9/18 08:02:02 30109/2018 11:55:23

9 1433 [01/1012018 18:09:55 011012018 13:5; 3000012018 11:24:12 30/09/2018 13:14:53  30/09/2018 16:02:28  30/00/2018 19:22:49  30/09/2018 19:46:46

100 1402

102 1406 29/00/2018 11:17:00

103 1409 29/09/2018 10:31:10



Tracker

Lynmouth
1401
1411
1414
1422
1459 29/09/2018 11:17:00
1434 29/09/2018 10:31:10
1415 29/09/2018 11:17:00
1416 29/09/2018 11:17:00
1423 29/09/2018 11:17:00
1425 29/09/2018 10:31:10
1431 29/09/2018 10:31:10
1438 29/09/2018 10:31:10
1461 29/09/2018 11:17:10
1445 29/09/2018 10:31:10
1446 29/09/2018 10:31:10
1442 29/09/2018 10:31:10
1458 29/09/2018 10:31:10
1447 29/09/2018 10:31:10
1448
1450 29/09/2018 10:31:10
1418
1441
1403
1451
1412
1413
1421
1462
1464
1466
1468
1469
1473
1439
1405 29/09/2018 10:31:10
1457 29/09/2018 11:17:00
1433
1402
1406 29/09/2018 11:17:00
1409 29/09/2018 10:31:10

Simons Bath Tarr Steps  West Anstey

29/09/2018 14:25:36 29/09/2017 15
29/09/2018 12:42:58 29/09/2018 14:4 29/09/2018 15:3¢ 29/09/2018 16:
29/09/2018 14:01:52 29/09/2018 16:4¢ 29/09/2018 17:5 29/09/2018 19
29/09/2018 14:02:01 29/09/2018 16:4¢ 29/09/2018 17:5 29/9/18 19:25:27
29/09/2018 13:51:32 29/09/2018 16:2( 29/09/2018 17:3; 29/09/2018 19
29/09/2018 12:43:51 29/09/2018 14:3¢ 29/09/2018 15:3¢ 29/09/2018 16:5¢

29/09/2018 12:37:57 29/09/2018 14:3¢ 29/09/2018 15:2¢ 29/09/2018 17
20/09/2018 13:51:02 29/09/2018 16:2' 29/09/2018 17:3: 29/09/2018 19:0

Knowstone Cro Drewe Arms

30/09/2018 00:32:31
30/09/2018 08:03:34
30/09/2018 08:03:30
30/09/2018 08:02:01
30/09/2018 00:38:16

30/9/18 09:21:12

30/09/2018 09:21:14

30/9/18 09:21:04
30/09/2018 09:21:33
30/09/2018 09:21:14

30/09/2018 09:21:49

30/09/2018 01:58:56

30/09/2018 00:28:25
30/9/18 08:02:02
01/10/2018 13:52:36

Warren House Inn

30/09/2018 05:13:04

30/09/2018 03:50:43
30/09/2018 12:07:14
30/09/2018 11:27:34
30/9/18 12:31:11
30/9/18 11:23:44
30/9/18 11:42:06
30/9/18 12:10:14

30/09/2018 12:31:46
30/09/2018 11:25:13
30/09/2018 06:19:35
30/09/2018 11:27:26
30/09/2018 11:24:33
30/09/2018 11:24:33
30/09/2018 11:28:19
30/09/2018 11:24:17
30/09/2018 11:24:50
30/09/2018 11:29:33
30/09/2018 11:24:44
30/09/2018 11:42:51
30/09/2018 11:28:31
30/09/2018 11:27:34
30/09/2018 12:17:25
30/09/2018 11:27:40
30/09/2018 11:28:10
30/09/2018 05:13:00
30/09/2018 11:55:23
30/09/2018 11:24:12

New Bridge

30/09/2018 08:33:30

30/09/2018 07:26:08
30/09/2018 15:05:14
30/09/2018 14:03:07
30/09/2018 15:39:40
30/09/2018 13:24:52
30/09/2018 13:59:42
30/09/2018 15:35:27

30/09/2018 15:40:14
30/09/2018 13:16:49
30/09/2018 10:20:42
30/09/2018 13:15:07
30/09/2018 13:31:40
30/09/2018 13:24:13
30/09/2018 13:40:21
30/09/2018 13:32:56
30/09/2018 13:30:28
30/09/2018 13:48:44
30/09/2018 13:51:19
30/09/2018 13:58:59
30/09/2018 13:15:07
30/09/2018 14:03:07
30/09/2018 15:13:25
30/09/2018 13:15:22
30/09/2018 14:00:45
30/09/2018 08:33:27

30/09/2018 13:14:53

Ivybridge Train Station  Wembury Car Park

Wembury Home Farm

30/09/2018 13:38:56

30/09/2018 19:17:46

30/09/2018 21:08:36
30/09/2018 16:46:45
30/09/2018 19:10:07
30/09/2018 20:52:24

30/09/2018 21:07:47

30/09/2018 16:01:23

30/09/2018 1
30/09/2018 16:!
30/09/2018 16:40:
30/09/2018 17:34:05
30/09/2018 16:45:02
30/09/2018 16:50:55
30/09/2018 17:34:01
30/09/2018 17:45:48
30/09/2018 17:34:05
30/09/2018 16:04:09
30/09/2018 14:39:46
30/09/2018 1 28
30/09/2018 15:58:22
30/09/2018 16:52:47
30/09/2018 13:38:49

30/09/2018 16:02:28  30/09/2018 19:22:49 30/09/2018 19:46:46

red = known false

orange = true to GPS but dropped out before
blue = dropped out there

green = two moors ultra



Bib Number

o5
1
se

First name
chis

Natalie

Last name
prall
Calder-potts
Baker

wyle

Evans
Rundle
Jackson

Prenice.
gumn
Rushovich
wilson
Lord
Taylor

category
18

w8
Fa0

w0
Fa0

w0
w0
Fa0

w0
w1z
Fs0

m1s
w8
w0
w8
wso
w1z
w0
w0
w8
w0
£s0

13

w0
w15
18

Fa0

w8
mis
w50
w0
w8

13

Ticket name.

Caste to Coast

Tracker Used  Lynmouth / Start

ons.

1418
1447
1482
1450

1457
1403
1439
1412
1441
1421
1464
1466
1413

1401
1422
1459
1414
1461
1411
1405
1415
1416
1418
1423
1425
1431
1433

3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:1200
NS

ons

3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:1200
3010972018 09:12:00
301092018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:1200
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00
3010972018 09:12:00

ons
2010072018 1031:10
2010072018 1031:10
2010072018 1031:10
201092018 1031:10
201092018 10:31:10
2000972018 11:17:00
2000972018 1031:10
2010072018 1031:10
2010072018 11:17:00
2010972018 11:17:00
2010972018 10:31:10
2000972018 11:17:00
2000972018 1031:10
2010972018 11:17:00
2010072018 11:17:00
NS

ons

ons

Simons Bath

ons.
oNs.
200092018 12:42:58
200092018 12:37:41
200092018 13:51:34
290002018 123757
2010912018 124356,
29009118 1351:00
2900912018 1306:31
200092018 12337:57
200092018 1401:52
200092018 14:25:36

201092018 135132
2010012018 124351

ons.

Tarr Steps.

NS

200092015 14:42:43
200092018 14:43:09
290092018 16:30:21
290092018 14:36:04
200092018 14:48:20
200092018 16:21:08
200092018 15:33:32
200092015 14:36:04
201092018 16:48:33

200092018 162045
200092013 143651

West Anstey

oS
oNs

oNs

Drewe Arms.

ons

200072018 16:54:42

3010872018 11:2726
3010972018 11:25:13
300918 12:10:14
3010972018 06:10:35
ons.
ons.
3010972018 11:27:40
3010972018 11:2433
3010872018 11:28:10
3010072018 11:24:17
3010972018 11:24:33
301092018 11:2933
3000912018 11:4251
3010972018 11:28:31
3010972018 11:24:50
3010072018 11:24:12
3010072018 11:28:19
3010912018 11:27:34
3010912018 11:27:40
3010972018 11:24:44
3010972018 12:17:25
3010072018 11:4208
309/18 1207:14

301092018 11:27:34
ons.
ons.

Ivybridge Train Station
3010912018 16:2635
3010912018 16:0123
3010812018 205224
3010972018 17.05:54

s

oNs
3010912018 15:5822
3010912018 16:40:56.
3010912018 16:0409
3010972018 16:26:35
3010972018 16:5208
3010912018 16:4000
3010912018 16:45:05
3010912018 16:5055
3010912018 16:505
3010972018 16:52:47
3010972018 17.05:54
3010912018 17:3401
3010912018 17:3405
3010912018 17:3505
3010812018 17:45:28
3010972018 19:10:07

New Bridge
3010912018 13:1507
30092018 13:16:49
300912018 15:35:27
30092018 1020.42
ons.

oNs.
3000812018 13:15:22.
30092018 1324:13
30092018 14:00:45
30092018 133256
30092018 1331:40
30092018 134844
3010912018 13:58:59
30092018 13:15:07
30092018 13:30:28
30092018 13:14:53
30092018 13:40:21
30092018 14:03.07
30092018 13:15:22
3000812018 13:51:1
30092018 15:13:25
30092018 1359:32
30092018 1505:14 3000912018 18:17:45
300920180833:27 3010912018 19:43:28
30092018 1403:07 DNF

NS oNs

oNs. ons

3010972018 13:39:20

200092018 15:26:56
2000972018 15:45:17
200092018 17:32:21
2000912018 16:33:21
200072015 15:26:56
2010012018 17:57:43

200092018 17:32:33
20092018 153638

2000972018 16:58:36 3010972018 01:45:05
2900972018 19:02:06 3010972018 08:02:02
2900972018 17:58:37 3010972018 04:28:11
2000072018 17:01:11
200012018 19:24:28

2000972018 19:02:19 3010972018 08:02:01
2900972018 16:5427 3010972018 00:38:16

NS NS
ons ons
ons ons
ons ons
NS NS
NS NS
NS NS

3010912018 06:2021
3010972018 11:5523
3010872018 090025

ons.

300918 1338:56

300018 1338:49
30092018 1021:12 3010912018 17:06:01
30092018 035321 3000912018 20:52:42

30092018 1307:16 3010812018 21:05:28

s ons
oNs. oS
oNs. ons
oNs. ons
ons. ons
ons. ons
oS s

v
3010972018 19:2: 3010912018 19:4)

Finish

ons

300972018 15:58:00|

300972018 16:41:00|
300972018 16:41:00|

3009118 16:52|

300972018 17:33:00|
300972018 17:34:00|

3008118 19:09:00)

3008118 19:45:00)
one
ons
ons

3010912018 13.38:00|
300972018 17.05:42|

ons ons.
oNs. ons
oNs. ons
oS ons.
ons NS
ons ons
ons. ons
oNs. ons.
ons. NS
ons. ons.
s NS

75354

64622
72856
65209
71435
74008
72800
73305
73855
73855
74047,
75354
82201
82205
82305
83328
95807

100545

103128

140121
27.08:10)
27.07:48]
27.0739)
303451
333542]
3a:34:18]

10:34:46
154800

64600
64800
65200
7:1300)
7:29.00)
72000)
72000
7:39:00
74000
74000)
753.42]
82100
82100
82200
83200
5700
5900
10:3300

27.06:50)
27.06:50)
27.06:50)
03432
333500
343250

one
one
ons
ons

one

ons

10:34:45
15:48:00

64600
64800
65200
71300
72000
72000
72000
73900
74000
74000
75342
82100
82100
82200
83200
95807
950.00

10:33:00

14021
27.06:50]
27.06:50]
27.06:50)
303432]
33:3500)
34:3250)




Bib Number

Last name

Category.

Ticket name

Tracker Used

Lynmouth | Start

Simons Bath

Tare Steps

West Anstey

Drewe Amms

New Bridge

Ivybridge Train Station

Finish




Bib Number

Last name

Category.

Ticket name

Tracker Used

Lynmouth | Start

Simons Bath

Tare Steps

West Anstey

Drewe Amms

New Bridge

Ivybridge Train Station

Finish




Bib Number

Last name

Category.

Ticket name

Tracker Used

Lynmouth | Start

Simons Bath

Tare Steps

West Anstey

Drewe Amms

New Bridge

Ivybridge Train Station

Finish




Bib Number

Last name

Category.

Ticket name

Tracker Used

Lynmouth | Start

Simons Bath

Tare Steps

West Anstey

Drewe Amms

New Bridge

Ivybridge Train Station

Finish




Bib Number

Last name

Category.

Ticket name

Tracker Used

Lynmouth | Start

Simons Bath

Tare Steps

West Anstey

Drewe Amms

New Bridge

Ivybridge Train Station

Finish




Bib Number
68
65
66
71
64
67
31
29
42
37
45
26
46
22
36
34
30
40
43
28
39
27
33
38
24
49
32
23
48
50
52
53
54
21
25
35
41
44
47
51

First name
dougie
Bethan
Miriam
Mary
Emma
Denise
Dan
Charlie
Lee
POLLY
Adam
Holly
Rob
naomi
Debbie
Caroline
ANNA
rory
Chris
Anna
Ethan
Claire
Katrina
Paula
Carolyn
Mike
Amy
eleanor
James
David
Stuart
lan
Peter
Jen
Michaela
Carol
David
Jonnie
Rowland
Phil

Last name
rowe
Rowe
Quick
Zarrett
Thomas
Corby
Loder
Ramsdale
Weston
PAGE
Roberts
Stevens
Yarde
howard-kyan
Bidmead
Houghton
HARPER
howard-kyan
Lamb
Stanglewicz
Mckeown
Bishop
Smale
Kingdon
Snellgrove
Roocroft
Lee
Elms
Broome
Rees
Cook
Thomas
Knight
George
Woodhouse
Rattigan
Grantham
Miller
Oldale
Wright

Category
M50
F18
F18
F50
F50
F40
M40
F18
M18
F50
M18
F18
M18
F18
F50
F50
F18
M18
M18
F18
M18
F18
F40
F50
F18
M40
F40
F18
M18
M40
M40
M40
M50
F18
F18
F50
M18
M18
M18
M40

Ticket name Start

30/09/2018 09:12:00
30/09/2018 09:12:00
30/09/2018 09:12:00
30/09/2018 09:12:00
30/09/2018 09:12:00
30/09/2018 09:12:00
10:31:10
12:09:10
10:31:10
12:09:10
12:09:10
10:31:10
12:09:10
12:09:10
12:09:10
12:09:10
10:31:10
12:09:10
10:31:10
10:31:10
10:31:10
10:31:10
10:31:10
10:31:10
10:31:10
12:09:10
12:09:10
12:09:10
12:09:10
12:09:10
10:31:10
12:09:10
12:09:10

Offset

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:38:00

1:38:00
1:38:00

1:38:00
1:38:00
1:38:00
1:38:00

1:38:00

1:38:00
1:38:00
1:38:00
1:38:00
1:38:00

1:38:00
1:38:00

Time (webscorer)

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2:08:23
2:08:26
2:09:48
2:42:22
2:42:27
2:42:29
5:54:24
7:33:36
6:03:32
8:02:55
8:03:08
6:26:10
8:16:59
8:17:06
8:18:05
8:18:24
6:45:21
8:30:18
6:57:29
7:01:36
7:02:40
7:13:53
7:16:11
7:16:12
7:21:19
9:38:16
9:38:19
9:38:33

Time (actual)

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2:08:23
2:08:26
2:09:48
2:42:22
2:42:27
2:42:29
5:54:24
5:55:36
6:03:32
6:24:55
6:25:08
6:26:10
6:38:59
6:39:06
6:40:05
6:40:24
6:45:21
6:52:18
6:57:29
7:01:36
7:02:40
7:13:53
7:16:11
7:16:12
7:21:19
8:00:16
8:00:19
8:00:33

Position

0 N OO OBR WN =200 RN =

N NN = 2 o a2 a o a a a o
N 2 © © ® N~ o o0 b W N = O ©










































Bib Number First name Last name Category Ticket name Time (actual) Position
68 |dougie rowe M50 2:08:23 1
65| Bethan Rowe F18 2:08:26 2
66 | Miriam Quick F18 2:09:48 3
71(Mary Zarrett F50 2:42:22 4
64|Emma Thomas F50 2:42:27 5
67| Denise Corby F40 2:42:29 6

Bib Number First name Last name Category Ticket name Offset Time (actual) Position
31|Dan Loder M40 5:54:24 1
29| Charlie Ramsdale F18 1:38:00 5:55:36 2
42| Lee Weston M18 6:03:32 3
37|POLLY PAGE F50 1:38:00 6:24:55 4
45(Adam Roberts M18 1:38:00 6:25:08 5
26| Holly Stevens F18 6:26:10 6
46| Rob Yarde M18 1:38:00 6:38:59 7
22| naomi howard-kyan F18 1:38:00 6:39:06 8
36| Debbie Bidmead F50 1:38:00 6:40:05 9
34| Caroline Houghton F50 1:38:00 6:40:24 10
30|ANNA HARPER F18 6:45:21 11
40|rory howard-kyan M18 1:38:00 6:52:18 12
43| Chris Lamb M18 6:57:29 13
28|Anna Stanglewicz F18 7:01:36 14
39| Ethan Mckeown M18 7:02:40 15
27 (Claire Bishop F18 7:13:53 16
33[Katrina Smale F40 7:16:11 17
38(Paula Kingdon F50 7:16:12 18
24| Carolyn Snellgrove F18 7:21:19 19
49| Mike Roocroft M40 1:38:00 8:00:16 20
32(Amy Lee F40 1:38:00 8:00:19 21
23| eleanor Elms F18 1:38:00 8:00:33 22
48(James Broome M18 1:38:00 |###
50| David Rees M40 1:38:00 |###
52|Stuart Cook M40 DNF
53]|lan Thomas M40 1:38:00 | DNF
54 |Peter Knight M50 1:38:00 | DNF
21|Jen George F18 DNS DNS
25| Michaela Woodhouse F18 DNS DNS
35| Carol Rattigan F50 DNS DNS
41 |David Grantham M18 DNS DNS
44|Jonnie Miller M18 DNS DNS
47| Rowland Oldale M18 DNS DNS
51(Phil Wright M40 DNS DNS

Bib Number First name Last name Category Ticket name Duration (Final) Position
95| Chris Prall M18 Castle to Coast 10:34:46 1
61| Hylton Calder-Potts M18 Castle to Coast 15:48:00 2
58|Sheila Baker F40 Castle to Coast DNF DNF
63| Paul Wyle M40 Castle to Coast DNF DNF
57| Kate Evans F40 Castle to Coast DNS DNS
62| Nathan Rundle M40 Castle to Coast DNS DNS

Bib Number First name Last name Category Ticket name Duration (Final) Position
86| Mark Jackson M40 6:46:00 1
70| Melissa Montague F40 6:48:00 2




82|James Powell M40 6:52:00 3
73 [Jack Stamp M18 7:13:00 4
59 [ Nicky Spinks F50 7:29:00 5
75 [ David Chipping M18 7:29:00 6
77 |Jim Forrer M18 7:29:00 7
78| Lambros Yiannacou M40 7:39:00 8
74|James Sheppard M18 7:40:00 9
87 | Patrick Wakeley M50 7:40:00 10
72|Edd Lane M18 7:53:42 11
79| Alex James M40 8:21:00 12
81|dougal martin M40 8:21:00 13
76| Luke Mclean M18 8:22:00 14
80| Mark Thomas M40 8:32:00 15
60|Scott Vincent F50 9:58:07 16
56| Caroline Barrett F18 9:59:00 17
85(Joe Kelly M40 10:33:00 18
84 |Lee Eastley M18 DNF DNF
69| Elle Neal F18 DNS DNS
83| Louise Willcock F40 DNS DNS
Bib Number First name Last name Category Ticket name Duration (Final) Position
20| Matt Foley M18 Exmoor to Drogo 14:01:21 1
Bib Number First name Last name Category Ticket name Start Duration Position
1[Martin Threakall M18 29/09/2018 10:31:10 27:06:50 1
15[ Alistair Bisatt M50 29/09/2018 10:31:10 27:06:50 1
90| Colin Weller M40 29/09/2018 10:31:10 27:06:50 1
10(Joseph Lane M18 29/09/2018 10:31:10 30:34:32 2
91| Matt Clayton M50 29/09/2018 11:17:00 33:35:00 3
7|Robert Richards M50 29/09/2018 10:31:10 34:32:50 4
4|Greg Richardson M40 29/09/2018 10:31:10 | DNF DNF
11|Edwin Chappell M18 29/09/2018 11:17:00 | DNF DNF
12 [ Anthony Hall M40 29/09/2018 11:17:00 | DNF DNF
13| David Wright M50 29/09/2018 10:31:10 | DNF DNF
16 [Steve Heathcote M50 29/09/2018 11:17:00 | DNF DNF
17|Gary Dunkin M50 29/09/2018 10:31:10 | DNF DNF
18| Mark Beaver M40 29/09/2018 11:17:00 | DNF DNF
19|Maryann Devally F40 29/09/2018 11:17:00 [ DNF DNF
2| Oliver Frost M40 DNS DNS DNS
31 lain Prentice M50 DNS DNS DNS
5|andrew gunn M50 DNS DNS DNS
6|Athos Rushovich M50 DNS DNS DNS
8|Olivia Wilson F18 DNS DNS DNS
9|Jonathan Lord M18 DNS DNS DNS
14| Natalie Taylor F18 DNS DNS DNS




